

mmgsy (HDB) Awsesh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

नियरा मेन रोड At दिव सिदि सिदि से सुझारुत
राजपुत दोला !.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री. विविन कुमार पाल रविव ०२/०३/२०२४
DIVISION

कारि अवर प्रसिद्ध सुझारुत

SUB-DIVISION

सर्वकक !. सुझारुत रिदि

श्री. विविन. ०२. ०३. २०२४-२५ MBNO.814

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st	on	Alc	Bill	
C.H. ⇒	mm	65X	(NDB)	Awseesh	T-1
Name of work—construction of Road from					
Tiyara main Road at shiv mandir to					
Tugharpur Rajpudhala					
Contractor — Surchitra Singh Ramgarh					
Agreement No — SBD-05-2024-25					
Accepted date — 31-03-2024					
Agreement value — cost — 21432645 = on					
Moort — 1514748 = 00					
Total = 22947393 = 00					
Date of issue work order — 12/07/2024					
Date of completion — 11/07/2025					
measurement Details					
(1) Providing & Fixing of working					
benchmark — do — do — Job.					
= 01 Nos					
(2) clearing & grubbing road land—					
including — do — do — Job.					
2 x 10 m x 3.50 m = 70 m ²					
5 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 525 m ²					
Total = 595 m ²					
by = 0.06 Hect.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
511 For lead 100 m - do - Qty vide TMB P-62 item 511					
47.76 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ — R. 8993 = 00					
6 Cable duct pipe - do - 10 Qty vide TMB P-63 item 7					
7.50 m @ R. 1295.11/m — R. 9713 = 00					
7 Providing G.S.B.T - do - Qty vide TMB P-63 item 8					
39.65 m ³ @ R. 419.84/m ³ — R. 163352 = 00					
8 Providing W.B.M - TL - do - Qty vide TMB P-63 item 9					
47.682 m ³ @ R. 5941.27/m ³ — R. 283292 = 00					
9 Const'n of plain cement concrete Pavement - do - Qty vide TMB P-64 item 10					
101.73 m ³ @ R. 9631.33/m ³ — R. 979795 = 00					
Total = R. 1485910 = 00					
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% Labour cost — R. 282323 = 00					
Add Sleg Fee — R. 20455 = 00					
Payable Amount — R. 1788,688 = 00					
<u>Rs.</u> <u>1788688</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u>					
<u>Rs.</u> <u>1788688</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u>					
<u>Rs.</u> <u>1788688</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u>					
<u>Rs.</u> <u>1788688</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u> <u>00</u>					